
Tender Specification : 13/2016-17 Date : 14-Mar-2017 

Corrigendum : 

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD. 
(NOTICE INVITING TENDER) 

Corrigendum No. 1 
  

Office of : 
  
  

Addl. Superintending Engineer, Grid Const. Divn., Bathinda, 
D-312, Gate No.-3, GNDTP Colony. Bathinda. 

Tender Notice : 
  
  
  
  

Hiring of one No. 5 Ton L.C.V. Canter with Driver for Asstt. 
Executive Engineer, Grid Const. S/D PSPCL, Faridkot for 
Grid Construction works for one year. (Model not older than 
2014) 

Tender Enquiry No. : 
  

13/2016-17 

Quantity : 
  

One No. L.C.V. Canter 5 tonne Capacity with driver. 

Cost of Tender Specification : 
  
  

Rs.500/- Demand Draft/B.A.-16 receipt in favour of PSPCL 
Payable at Bathinda. 

Last Date & Time for     
      
1. Sale of Tender Document : 

  
Upto 06.04.2017 at 04.00 PM 

2. Receipt of Tenders : 
  

Upto 10.04.2017 at 10.00 AM 

3. Opening of Tenders : 
  

On 10.04.2017 at 11.00 AM 

  
  

Addl.S.E., 
Grid Const.Divn., 

PSPCL, Bathinda. 

 


